A plot may consist of one, or more, or portions of a 
platted lot and/or unplatted land 

Plot corner. A corner plot is a plot of which at ·1east two . 
(2) adjacent sides abut for their full length upon stre~t, 
provided that such two (2) sides intersect at an interior 
angle of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees. Where a plot is on a curve, if tangents through the 
intersections of the lot lines with the street lines make an 
interior angle of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees, such a plot is a corner plot. In the case of a corner 
plot with a curved street line, the corner shall be considered 
to be that point on the street line nearest to the point of 
intersection of the tangents herein described 

Plot, interior.

[...]

Appendix A 

(4) Design of driveways. Driveways shall be designed to 
function as links between parking areas and local 
streets. 

a. Limitations of services by driveways. 

1. A driveway may service a parking area of not 
more than fifty (50) units or one hundred 
twenty-five (125) spaces. 

2. Driveways may terminate at other driveways 
providing: 
a No single system of driveways services 

over seventy-five (75) dwelling units or 
one hundred eighty-eight (188) spaces. 

b. Those driveways shall service group 
parking areas. 

3. Parking shall be prohibited on driveways. 

(5) Design of streets. Local street8 shall be required to 
provide service to driveways. Local streets shall be so 

designed as to discourage outside traffic to traverse